- FERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

07-17-401-009

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

50 FT

28 GARDEN ACRES ALL

NAME OF OWNER

6-11-66
6-11-66
6-16-95
10-14-98
12-3-01

GENTRY TEDDY G & MARGARET
ERVIN JAMES R & NANCY J
SHAFFER RALPH E & NANCY A

SHAFFER, RALPH E.
FROCK JOHN L
FROCK JOHN L & PATRICIA A

NO C.F.
SP 67,000
NO S.P.




